22101918

ATamaH4yk
Onekcangp
IropoBuy
02.12.2002

AW \ W}

OK Kanyw-AtO®J1 30.08.2016 jalelol]

M®K Oosrun BorHunie 29.11.2019 AdY

30030621

MHaTiB
Mwuxanno
ApocnasoBuny

27.01.1991

10.05.2019 AADY
15.08.2025 AADY

K Xopopis Xogopis

©K Hosruin Bonnnnis [oerui

22121202

Borniko
Oner
BacunboBuy

16.07.2001

OK Hosrui BonHunis 27.07.2017 AADY

22113772

PUHYMLLIMH
PomaH
PomaHoBWY

29.11.2000

27.01.2017 AADY

MoK [Oosrun BoiiHunie-2



22101925 22047031

Oaniok 3Bapuu
OmuTtpo Bacunb
Mwukonanosu4 BboroaHoBMY
14.10.2002 \ 29.08.1987
,&;
faiann :
/ e — NN\
OK Kanyw-AtOdN 30.08.2016 aon M®K [osruit Boithunis 17.04.2015 AADY
@K l'ymeHiB-2 lN'ymeHiB 22.11.2018 AdY DK MoHacTupeup 31.10.2016 AADY
YepsoHa Banisa 29.11.2019 AdPY €pobya-2 17.11.2016 AADY
@K l'ymeHiB l'ymeHiB 23.09.2020 AADY @®K Josruin BonHunis 25.04.2017 AADY
YepsoHa Banisa 14.01.2021 AdDY M®K €spobyn 16.11.2018 AdY
@K l'ymeHis ['ymeHiB 24.08.2021 AADY @K Josruin BonHunis 08.08.2019 AADY
®K Josruii BorHunis [JoBrum 21.04.2025 AADY M®K €spobya 29.11.2019 AdY
OK Hoerui BonHunis 23.09.2020 AADY
22064657 30011369
341Kk KaBiHCbKUI
Bonogumnp Oner
MeTpoBuy Bonogmmnposuny
25.09.1989 15.09.2001
;. \
M®K Oosruii BorHunis 15.05.2014 AADY XyTpOBUK-tOH TUCMEHMLS 05.09.2018 AADY
Pyx 06.08.2019 AADY
DK BabuH-3apiuHuin BabuH- 06.10.2020 AADY
Pyx 16.04.2021 AADY
®K Moctuwe Moctuuwe 22.08.2021 AADY
Pyx 16.09.2022 AADY
K KonaHku 23.08.2024 AADY

OK Josruin BonHunis 15.08.2025 AADY



30068702

OnTima XepcoH
©®K 3aBagka 3aBagka

OK Hosruii Bonnnnis [oBrui

KpelueHeubknin
Onekcin
ApocnasoBuny
25.12.1992

06.02.2021
20.08.2023
15.08.2024

Ay
AADY
AADY

30039200

OK Hosruii Bonnnnis [oBrui

MWKNTUH
BaneHTunH
PomaHoB®yY

07.06.2004

13.09.2019 AADY

22102348

K Kanyw

YparaH IBaHO-¢hpaHKiBCbK

OK Kanyw U-17
HOpucT IBaHO-PpaHkKiBC
®K 3aBagka 3aBagka
OpucT IBaHo-®paHkiBcl

OK [osrui BoliHunis

MoK Oosrun BoiiHunie

K KonaHku

OK Hosruii BonHunis
K KonaHku

M®K Oosrun BorHunie
OK Kanyw-gyT3an

@K CrygiHka CTygiHka

OK Josruin BonHunis

bK

bK

57748

MaubkiB
Hasap
IropoBuy
10.05.2003

31.08.2016 AADY
05.04.2019  [lO®N
29.11.2019 ADY
25.11.2023 ADY
12.04.2024 AADY
25.11.2024 ADY
23.04.2025 AADY

MukunTmH

MeTtpo
MwuxannoBuy
16.06.1992

29.11.2019 AGY
15.07.2020 AADY
29.09.2020 AADY
28.10.2020 AADY
13.01.2021 ADY
30.11.2023 ADY
05.04.2024 AADY
23.08.2025 AADY



30080407

HaaBipHAHCBHKMI
PocTtucnas
Bonogummnposuny
27.03.2005

26.08.2021 AADY
OK Tyxunis 10.04.2024 AADY
OK Hosruii Bonnnnis [oBrui 15.08.2024 AADY

©K Herisui HeriBui

22102305

Manigoxa
Ocrtan
AHapinoBumy
23.04.2001

31.08.2016 AADY
22.11.2017 Aoy

©®K 3aBagka 3aBagka 20.08.2023 AADY
©K Hosruin Bonnnnis [loerui 21.04.2025 AADY

OK Kanyw

CivoBux CTpinbuis

30048084

NaBnoBcbKkuA
[enunc
IBaHOBWY

15.02.2008

17.12.2019 AADY
17.04.2024 AADY

GROW Kanyw-paiioH

OK [osruii BonHunis

22116469

MoGiryH
Oner
BikToposu4

11.04.2001

14.04.2017 AADY

OK Hdosruii BonHunis



22033447

MoK Oosrun BoiHunis

CaHTap
Mwukona
MukonaroBuy
30.04.1988

17.04.2012 AADY

30011809

OK Hosruii Bonnnnis [oBrui

Yonin
PomaH
Bonoanmposuy

02.12.2003

11.08.2018 AADY

22033463

M®K Oosrun BorHunis

dpuaeubkni
CeaTtocnas
IropoBuny
27.02.1986

17.04.2012 AADY

30023384

K l'ymenis-2 MN'ymeHis

OK Hosruii BonHunis

Yonin
CraHicnas
MeTpoBuy

16.03.2002

23.11.2018 AdY
27.08.2024 AADY



22033456

MoK Oosrun BoiHunis

Yonoscbkui
Bacunb
BacunboBuy
31.01.1990

17.04.2012 AADY

30107993

AHOCLU Kanyw

©K Hosruin Bonnnnis [oerui

AkoBuHa
Brnagucnas
No6ommposny

23.07.2008

10.08.2023 AADY
15.08.2025 AADY

22033451

M®K Oosrun BorHunis

LLseub
AHOpin
IBAHOBMY

24.04.1996

17.04.2012 AADY






